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“菜篮子”产品田头市场价格周报表
（3月11日—3月17日）     单位：元/公斤
	品种
	本期
	上期
	同期
	环比（%）
	同比（%）

	
	
	
	
	
	

	大白菜
	1.00
	0.93
	0.60
	7.36
	65.88

	土豆
	2.48
	2.75
	2.65
	-9.77
	-6.57

	豆角
	9.09
	8.37
	10.30
	8.53
	-11.76

	西红柿
	5.04
	5.38
	5.85
	-6.42
	-13.96

	黄瓜
	4.82
	4.85
	4.98
	-0.47
	-3.10

	芹菜
	3.46
	3.39
	1.39
	1.94
	147.95

	洋白菜
	2.53
	2.75
	2.66
	-8.20
	-5.05

	茼蒿
	3.59
	3.99
	3.68
	-9.89
	-2.25

	甜椒
	6.62
	7.56
	6.11
	-12.40
	8.42

	莴笋
	2.35
	2.63
	3.07
	-10.76
	-23.63

	蔬菜均价
	3.71
	3.93
	3.71
	-5.53
	--
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